QM22024
2.4GHz Coexistence Filter
QM22024 Product Data Sheet Rev H  | Subject to change without notice
1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Product Description
QM22024 is a high-performance, high power Bulk Acoustic
Wave (BAW) band-pass filter with extremely steep skirts,
simultaneously exhibiting low loss in the WiFi band and high

• High-power WLAN Access Points
• Applicable reject bands: LTE B41, B7, B40 and 5G n41
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QM22024EVB Evaluation Board
QM22024SB 5pc sample bag
QM22024SR 100pcs on 7” reel
QM22024TR13 15,000pcs on 13” reel
QM22024 Product Data Sheet Rev H  | Subject to change without notice 2 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER RANGE/VALUE UNITS
Operating Case Temperature (no damage) −30 to +85 °C
Storage Temperature −40 to +90 °C